Under the current scheme a person can receive 100% council tax
support and does not have to make any contribution towards their
council tax payments. Do you think that people should continue to
receive 100% help towards their council tax?

122 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

O Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disaagree

If you disagree or strongly disagree, what do you think the maximum
amount of help should be?

54 responses

@ 90%
® 50%
® 75%
® 50%
® 5%
® 10

® 0%

@ How will lone parents afford any pa...

1z



The current scheme ignores an additional £65 per week of household
income where there is a disabled child in the family. This is £65 per
week for each disabled child. We are proposing to increase this
disregard to £100 per week in respect of each disabled child. Do you
agree that this disregard should be increased for the purposes of
calculating a person’s weekly income?

122 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Aaree

& Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The current scheme fully takes into account a Limited Work Capability
(LWC) payment as income. LWC is paid to those who are assessed as
having a physical or mental condition which limits their capability to
undertake a work related activity. We are proposing to no longer include
LWC as income. Do you agree that this income should no longer be
taken into account for the purposes of calculating a person’s weekly
income?

122 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

& Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree




How do you think the council should continue to fund its council tax
support scheme from April 20207

122 responses

@ By reducing the level of council tax...
@ Byincreasing the amount of counci...
© By reducing funding for other coun...
@ Byincreasing the amount of coucil ..
@ Reduce unnecessary middle man...
@ by making owners of ALL propertie...
@ | agree to all of cheltenham reside...
@ Increasing business rates
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Are you a resident of the Cheltenham Borough area?

127 responses

® Yes
@ Ho




Are you registered for council tax?

120 responses

@ Yes
@ Mo
Do you currently receive council tax support?
122 responses
® Ves

@ Mo




Are you in employment?

120 responses

@ Yes
@ Mo

What is your age group?

122 responses

@ Under 25

@ 25t044

® 45t0 64

@ 65t074

@ Over7s

@ Prefer notto say




What is your gender?

122 responses

@ Female

@ Wale

@ Mon binary

@ Prefer to self-describe
@ FPrefer notto say

Do you identify as trans?

97 responses

@ Yes
& no

! O Prefer notto say




What is your ethnicity?

108 responses

@ White British

@ White other

@ Black/Black British

@ Asian/Asian British

@ Mixed/dual heritage

@ Any other ethic background
@ Prefer notto say

Are you disabled?

122 responses

& Yes
@ no
@ Prefer notto say




